IN-0007663

The Madison Club

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/26/2024 09:00 AM | Drive and Delivery PO: Invoice Date: September 30, 2024
First Part To PS Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
11/29/2024 09:00 AM | Delivery Second Part

11/29/2024 11:30 PM | Strike and Change Salesperson: Romina Manolio
Over

11/30/2024 11:30 PM | Pick up
11/30/2024 11:30 PM | Drive Back TO LA

Description Qtty Price Total
Tuesday Event

e — Bars - Boston - 12' Round Complete 1 $4,025.00 T $4,025.00
Painted in Black to be set in 2 Half rounds
144" ROUND x 43"H

Bars - Boston - Straight W/ Niche 2 $1,012.00 T $2,024.00
' A Painted in Black

96"W x 30"D x 40"H - Sliding Plexi on Niche

Barback - Oslo - Wood 1 $184.00 T $184.00

72"W x 18"L x 9'7"H

Barback Oslo Wood 1 $184.00 T $184.00

Stake and Fabric to cover- back of Hedges
5'X10H

I Panels - Hedge Panel 5'x10' 4 $184.00 T $736.00

Total Tuesday Event $7,153.00

Friday First Event

Banquettes - Monaco - Straight Black Channeled W/ 8 $345.00 T $2,760.00
Skirt 6'
6'W x 39"L x 30"H

Total Friday First Event $2,760.00
Friday Event
Chandeliers - Tuscany - Black Brass 60" 1 $920.00 T $920.00
60"W x 63"H - 84lb - 900 Watts
Chandeliers - Tuscany - Black Brass 40" 4 $690.00 T $2,760.00
40"W X 43"H - 40Ib - 750 Watts
Chandeliers - Sofia - Red 3 $345.00 T $1,035.00

MAX QUANTITIES
26"W x 38"H - 22Ib - 175 Watts
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Description

Saturday Event

Services

Panels - Burgundy Tufted Velvet
AW x12H

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top 8'x48"
With custom Decal print and installation
8'w x 48"D x 30'H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request

Dining Chairs - Vancouver - Chrome Frame
20"W x 21"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

Banquettes - Monaco - Straight Black Channeled W/
Skirt 6'

6'W x 39"L x 30"H

Chandeliers - Buenos Aires - Large
38"W x 8'10"H - 18Ib - 375Watts

Chandeliers - Buenos Aires - Small
40" W x 6'H - 91b - 150 Watts

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Rectangle 10'
With Custom Decal Print and application
10'W x 40"L x 30"H

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top & Base 6'x40"
With Custom Deal Print and Application
6'W x 40"L x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request

Dining Chairs - Berlin - Chrome Circles
19"W x 23"L x 42"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

Drive- Deliver and install Tuesday 26th and Drive back to
LA

Transportation for Tuesday Nov 26th 24' trucks

Drive to Palm Springs set up second wave November
29th

Transportation
change over and Installation Last Day
Hotels For Crew

perdiems
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Qtty

2

210

58

Price

$345.00

T

Total Friday Event

$690.00

$23.00

$345.00

$1,150.00

$920.00

$805.00

$575.00

$19.55

T

Total Saturday Event

$650.00

$650.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

T

Total

$690.00

$5,405.00

$4,140.00

$4,830.00

$345.00

$4,600.00

$3,680.00

$3,220.00

$1,150.00

$1,133.90

$23,098.90

$2,600.00

$1,300.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
Labor & trucking will be finalized once all ltems are accounted for
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (4.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$38,416.90
$3,900.00
$2,305.01
$1,536.68
$3,773.11
($0.00)
$49,931.70
($0.00)
$49,931.70
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