Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657 11/26/2024 09:00 AM | Drive and Delivery PO: Invoice Date: September 30, 2024 First Part To PS **Shipping Address:** Due Date: Upon Receipt 11/29/2024 09:00 AM | Delivery Second Part 11/29/2024 11:30 PM | Strike and Change Salesperson: Romina Manolio Over 11/30/2024 11:30 PM | Pick up 11/30/2024 11:30 PM | Drive Back TO LA

Tuesday Event					
	Bars - Boston - 12' Round Complete Painted in Black to be set in 2 Half rounds 144" ROUND x 43"H	1	\$4,025.00	Т	\$4,025.00
	Bars - Boston - Straight W/ Niche Painted in Black 96"W x 30"D x 40"H - Sliding Plexi on Niche	2	\$1,012.00	Т	\$2,024.00
	Barback - Oslo - Wood 72"W x 18"L x 9'7"H	1	\$184.00	Т	\$184.00
	Barback Oslo Wood	1	\$184.00	Т	\$184.00
	Panels - Hedge Panel 5'x10' Stake and Fabric to cover- back of Hedges 5' X 10'H	4	\$184.00	Т	\$736.00
			Total Tuesday Ev	vent	\$7,153.00
Friday First Eve	ent				
	Banquettes - Monaco - Straight Black Channeled W/ Skirt 6'	8	\$345.00	Т	\$2,760.00
	6'W x 39"L x 30"H				
Friday Event		То	tal Friday First Ev	vent	\$2,760.00
	Chandeliers - Tuscany - Black Brass 60" 60"W x 63"H - 84lb - 900 Watts	1	\$920.00	Т	\$920.00
	Chandeliers - Tuscany - Black Brass 40" 40"W X 43"H - 40lb - 750 Watts	4	\$690.00	Т	\$2,760.00
1	Chandeliers - Sofia - Red MAX QUANTITIES	3	\$345.00	Т	\$1,035.00

26"W x 38"H - 22lb - 175 Watts

IN-0007663

Total

The Madison Club

Price

Qtty



Description

Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St.

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Panels - Burgundy Tufted Velvet	2	\$345.00	Т	\$690.00
	4'W x 12'H				

			Total Friday Event		\$5,405.00	
Saturday Event						
	Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top 8'x48" With custom Decal print and installation 8'w x 48"D x 30'H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request	6	\$690.00	Т	\$4,140.00	
	Dining Chairs - Vancouver - Chrome Frame 20"W x 21"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request	210	\$23.00	Т	\$4,830.00	
	Banquettes - Monaco - Straight Black Channeled W/ Skirt 6' 6'W x 39"L x 30"H	1	\$345.00	Т	\$345.00	
No.	Chandeliers - Buenos Aires - Large 38"W x 8'10"H - 18lb - 375Watts	4	\$1,150.00	Т	\$4,600.00	
$\frac{1}{2}$	Chandeliers - Buenos Aires - Small 40" W x 6'H - 9lb - 150 Watts	4	\$920.00	Т	\$3,680.00	
	Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Rectangle 10' With Custom Decal Print and application 10'W x 40"L x 30"H	4	\$805.00	Т	\$3,220.00	
	Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top & Base 6'x40" With Custom Deal Print and Application 6'W x 40"L x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request	2	\$575.00	Т	\$1,150.00	
	Dining Chairs - Berlin - Chrome Circles 19"W x 23"L x 42"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request	58	\$19.55	Т	\$1,133.90	

		Total Saturday Event	\$23,098.90
Services			
Drive- Deliver and install Tuesday 26th LA	and Drive back to 4	\$650.00	\$2,600.00
Transportation for Tuesday Nov 26th 2	4' trucks 2	\$650.00 T	\$1,300.00
Drive to Palm Springs set up second w 29th	ave November 4	\$0.00	\$0.00
Transportation	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
change over and Installation Last Day	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
Hotels For Crew	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
perdiems	1	\$0.00	\$0.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$38,416.90
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$3,900.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (6.00%):	\$2,305.01
	Packing (4.00%):	\$1,536.68
Notes Labor & trucking will be finalized once all Items are accounted for	Taxes :	\$3,773.11
Labor & trucking will be finalized once all terns are accounted for	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$49,931.70
	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$49,931.70